
WRAPAROUND MILWAUKEE / REACH

 

Staff Name            Office            Pager            Cell           Email       

Care Coordination Directory

AJA Counseling Center Agy Phone: 214-8237

Agy Fax: 214-82698726 W. Mill Road

Milwaukee, WI  53225 Emerg No. REACH Crisis pager 628-0733; Wraparound Crisis 

Pager 502-4167

Care Coordination Program Manager: Bevelyn Johnson, office: 214-8235, cell: 460-6954

Wrap

Supv           Fields, Deanna 434-0137 414-204-5815 dfields@ajaenterprise.com

214-8252 ngebhard@ajaenterprise.comLead 414-324-0662Gebhard, Nathaniel

214-8262 tdelgado@ajaenterprise.comLead 414-324-6378Munesy-Delgado, 

Thavone

(Lao)

214-8240 kstacy@ajaenterprise.comLead 414-885-9861Stacy, Karen

712-1044 sallen@ajaenterprise.com 414-712-1044Allen, Sabrina

214-8250 sballman@ajaenterprise.com Ballman, Samantha

214-8247 kcollins@ajaenterprise.com Collins, Kathleen

214-8241 mmapp@ajaenterprise.com Cunningham-Mapp, 

Monae

214-8265 ldavis@ajaenterprise.com 414-306-3915Davis, Lyntia

214-8297 mhardy@ajaenterprise.com Hardy, Marie

214-8253 sharris@ajaenterprise.com Harris, Shaquela

214-8238 tnash@ajaenterprise.com 414-678-8691Nash, Telena

214-8250 ksenaya@ajaenterprise.com Senaya, Kaya

REACH

Supv           Drummond, Nichole 214-8254 262-744-9057 ndrummond@ajaenterprise.com

214-8256 mgaynair@ajaenterprise.comLead 414-736-0630Gaynair, Melanie

214-8257 emosley@ajaenterprise.comLead 414-628-4315Mosley, Erma

214-8245 nbeckley@ajaenterprise 414-208-1975Beckley, Niamani

214-8255 lchambers@ajaenterprise.com 414-208-3813Chambers, Lawanda

214-8251 charris@ajaenterprise.com Harris, Crystal

214-8248 smills@ajaenterprise.com 414-578-0259Mills, Silas

214-8239 mmoorer@ajaenterprise.com 414-578-6088Moorer, Michelle

214-8246 srichardson@ajaenterprise.com 414-628-0734Richardson, Shada

Alternatives In Psych. Consult. Agy Phone: 358-7999

Agy Fax: 358-714210045 W. Lisbon Avenue

Wauwatosa, WI  53222 Emerg No. 333-6185 Weekends

Wrap

Supv           Dowl, Jecoliah 837-6455 414-322-8239 jdowl@altlig.com

358-7957 lcapasso@altlig.comLead Capasso, Lindsey

358-7948 censch@altlig.com Ensch, Christine

587-7564 lexum@altlig.com Exum, Lila

358-7949 sfinn@altlig.com Finn, Samantha

763-9690 tford@altlig.com 414-881-4939Ford, Tiffany

358-7159 tmartinez@altlig.com 414-531-9113Martinez, Toni 

(Tavita)

11/23/18Printed:



Staff Name            Office            Pager            Cell           Email       
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Alternatives In Psych. Consult.

763-9754 johalloran@altlig.com 414-651-4953O'Halloran, Jessica

763-4346 sverbergt@altlig.com Verburgt, Samantha

Supv           Kroening, Rorey 358-7958 414-430-8170 rkroening@altlig.com

358-7682 dtowns@altlig.comLead 414-659-7097Towns, Dominique

358-7992 matkins@altlig.com 414-651-3181Atkins, Markelio

358-7997 dburrell@altlig.com Burrell, Donna

763-9853 plee@altlig.com 414-659-3966Lee, Pa Nou

837-6456 sschmid@altlig.com 414-659-7579Schuster, Sarah

763-4644 gspringfield@altlig.com Springfield, Genetta

Supv           McNeil, Krista 358-7959 414-380-9939 kmcneil@altlig.com

358-7955 jmailloux@altlig.comLead 414-659-7547Mailloux, John

REACH

Supv           McNeil, Krista 358-7959 414-380-9939 kmcneil@altlig.com

763-9685 kknapp@altlig.comLead 414-659-7035Knapp, Katheryn

763-7193 sconsidine@altlig.com 414-333-2780Considine, Sam

763-9659 kcvecko@altlig.com 414-531-2469Cvecko, Kelsey

763-4806 cgallagher@altlig.com 414-852-2707Gallagher, Caitlin

763-7309 slafleur@altlig.com 414-588-0066La Fleur, Sean

763-4356 mpaul@altlig.com Paul, Marquita

763-4356 bslamka@altlig.com 414-651-3238Slamka, Brooklynne (SP)

763-7304 esmith@altlig.com 414-531-2534Smith, Emma

763-7235 bwelch@altlig.com 414-333-9759Welch, Britain (SP)

763-4419 cxiong@altlig.com 414-640-1516Xiong, Choua

La Causa, Inc. Agy Phone: 902-1500

Agy Fax:5235 N. Ironwood Road 771-7497

Glendale, WI  53217 Emerg No. Wraparound: 292-6733 After 5 PM, Weekends & 

Holidays; REACH:   699-3256

Care Coordination Program Manager: Wrap/ REACH: Megan Key, office: 902-1540, cell: 722-4370; 

REACH/CORE: Anna Strnad, office: 902-1528, cell: 530-1788

Wrap

Supv           Miller, Meghan 902-1569 414-699-5385 meghanm@lacausa.org(SP)

902-1653 rachelf@lacausa.orgLead 414-305-5393Flores, Rachel (SP)

902-1508 michellege@lacausa.orgLead 414-391-0136Geiger, Michelle

902-1588 jermaineb@lacausa.org Barrett, Jermaine

902-1686 aasiyahc@lacausa.org Clark, Aasiyah

902-1900 tabithac@lacausa.org Curtain, Tabitha

902-1521 michaelap@lacausa.org Payne, Michaela

902-1915 brooker@lacausa.org 414-225-6590Riesterer, Brooke

269-1897 henryr@lacausa.org Robles, Henry (SP)

902-1912 patricew@lacausa.org 414-234-4401Weathers, Patrice

269-1887 daniellew@lacausa.org 414-305-1543Westbrook, Danielle

902-1908 caitlinw@lacausa.org 414-234-4538Williams, Caitlin
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La Causa, Inc.

Supv           Mayer, Jessica 902-1905 jessicam@lacausa.org

902-1918 sarahg@lacausa.orgLead 414-232-1883Ganas, Sarah

902-1577 jeremya@lacausa.org 414-236-1487Avner, Jeremy

269-1877 jerrelh@lacausa.org 414-630-8139Harris, Jerrel

269-1872 jazzminej@lacausa.org Johnson, Jazzmine

902-1913 korik@lacausa.org Kriewaldt, Kori

902-1541 samuelm@lacausa.org Markwardt, Samuel

902-1566 dominiquep@lacausa.org Powell, Dominique

902-1684 tiar@lacausa.org Renier, Tia

902-1586 tonias@lacausa.org 414-630-5268Smith, Tonia

902-1547 yaajiw@lacausa.org Williamson, Yaaji

REACH

Supv           Wendle, Rebecca 902-1691 414-530-5257 rebeccaw@lacausa.org

269-1879 elliss@lacausa.orgLead Stephens, Ellis

902-1573 danea@lacausa.org 414-630-4260Anderson, Dane

902-1683 noeld@lacausa.org Dionne, Noel

264-1899 gabrielag@lacausa.org 414-477-7935Garcia, Gabriela (SP)

269-1876 nikitag@lacausa.org Godbolt, Nikita

269-1900 eileenl@lacausa.org Luther, Eileen

269-1902 chrisr@lacausa.org 414-331-0030Rios, Christopher (SP)

269-1905 maronnias@lacausa.org Smith, Maronnia

902-1565 autumns@lacausa.org Sparks, Autumn

902-1909 patrickv@lacausa.org 414-234-4238Volkert, Patrick

Supv           Braun, Rachel 902-1537 414-759-1410 rachelb@lacausa.org

269-1885 stefaniea@lacausa.org 414-265-6017Avery, Stefanie

902-1561 biancab@lacausa.org 414-236-9485Borja, Bianca (SP)

269-1903 dominiquek@lacausa.org 414-403-7822Kelsey, Dominique

902-1550 yadiral@lacausa.org 414-405-1275Lopez, Yadira (SP)

902-1655 auriztellel@lacausa.org 414-265-6457Luna, Auriztelle (SP)

902-1571 alyssam@lacausa.org Malloy, Alyssa

902-1693 mariap@lacausa.org Perez Gutierrez, 

Maria

902-1507 destinys@lacausa.org 414-335-4105Sorensen, Destiny

Supv           Strnad, Anna 902-1528 414-530-1788 annas@lacausa.org

269-1880 stuarth@lacausa.org Halstead, Stuart

902-1914 valentinam@lacausa.org 414-232-2321Messier, Valentina (SP)

SaintA, Inc. Agy Phone: 463-1880

Agy Fax: 465-57898901 W. Capitol Drive

Milwaukee, WI  53222-1798 Emerg No. 430-4357 After 5 PM, Weekends & Holidays

Care Coordination Program Manager: Coral Kline, office: 465-1371, cell: 502-9307

Wrap

Supv           Kline, Coral 465-1371 414-502-9307 ckline@sainta.org

465-5792 jrichard@sainta.orgLead 414-973-9201Richard, Julia

31/23/18Printed:



Staff Name            Office            Pager            Cell           Email       

Care Coordination Directory

SaintA, Inc.

465-5760 mvelcheck@sainta.orgLead 262-366-0334Velcheck, Melina

465-5144 acarrington@sainta.org Carrington, Amari

465-1339 egil@sainta.org Gil, Elli

465-5141 tlee@sainta.org Lee, Tierra

465-1304 nlessley@sainta.org Lessley, Nicole

465-1309 emartine@sainta.org Martine, Elizabeth

465-5736 qmitchell@sainta.org 414-216-3064Mitchell, Quinyatta

465-1322 jpitre@sainta.org Pitre, Jesse

465-1318 srobinson@sainta.org Robinson, Shaniece

Supv           Jordan, Rhoda 465-5721 414-914-3183 rjordan@sainta.org

465-1367 bhenry@sainta.org Henry, Brittney

REACH

Supv           Jordan, Rhoda 465-5721 414-914-3183 rjordan@sainta.org

465-1317 solsen@sainta.orgLead 414-831-8051Levin, Sarah

465-1370 krodenkirch@sainta.orgLead Rodenkirch, Katie

465-1307 jbuss@sainta.org Buss, Jamie

465-1393 MCalderonPitchford@sainta.org Calderon Pitchford, 

Melinda

465-5731 ddavidson@sainta.org Davidson, Decerdric

465-1369 weisenreich@sainta.org Eisenreich, Whitney

465-1338 sbadertscher@sainta.org Hagen, Sabrina

465-5729 jkey@sainta.org 414-367-7315Key, Jessica

465-1388 BSimons@sainta.org Simons, Brandi

465-5790 eutsey@sainta.org Utsey, Ella

St. Charles Youth and Family Serv. Agy Phone: 358-4145

Agy Fax: 358-50054757 N. 76 Street

Milwaukee, WI  53218 Emerg No. 810-7782, Weekdays After 5 PM, Weekends & 

Holidays

Wrap

Supv           Zavadil, Mara J. 358-4125 414-810-7706 mzavadil@stcharlesinc.org

358-4171 hthomas@stcharlesinc.orgLead 414-391-7288Thomas, Henry

358-4130 manderson@stcharlesinc.org 414-810-7749Anderson, Melinda 

(Mindy)

810-7781 kdibb@stcharlesinc.org Dibb, Katherine

358-5396 LGentry-Wright@stcharlesinc.org 414-810-7714Gentry-Wright, 

LaDonna

358-4122 sharvey@stcharlesinc.org Harvey, Samantha

358-5388 nherrion@stcharlesinc.org Herrion, Nanach

358-4136 lrodgers@stcharlesinc.org Rodgers, Lakeisha

358-4123 mvang@stcharlesinc.org Vang, Mai

358-4149 cwash@stcharlesinc.org Wash, Cambreail

Supv           

358-4177 bpowell@stcharlesinc.orgLead 414-810-7712Powell, Brittany
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St. Charles Youth and Family Serv.

Supv           Powell, Brittany 358-4177 414-810-7712 bpowell@stcharlesinc.org

358-4145 awigley@stcharlesinc.org Wigley, Angela

REACH

Supv           Zavadil, Mara J. 358-4125 414-810-7706 mzavadil@stcharlesinc.org

358-4171 hthomas@stcharlesinc.orgLead 414-391-7288Thomas, Henry

Supv           Powell, Brittany 358-4177 414-810-7712 bpowell@stcharlesinc.org

358-4126 smather@stcharlesinc.org Mather, Stephanie

358-5382 lmoss@stcharlesinc.org Moss, LaQuita

358-5385 evanbergen@stcharlesinc.org Van Bergen, Emily

 Zavadil (reach), Mara

Willowglen Agy Phone: 226-1029

3090 N. 53rd Street

Milwaukee, WI  53210

Agy Fax:

Emerg No. 414-750-0860, Weekends & Holidays
220-2222

Wrap

Supv           Stephens, Kara 303-4985 414-303-4985 kstephenscc@phoenixcaresystems.com

322-6048 kblackcc@phoenixcaresystems.comLead 414-322-6048Black, Katrina

531-3994 jwindowcc@phoenixcaresystems.comLead Window, Jasmine

507-8226 scrayfordcc@phoenixcaresystems.com Crayford, Simone

531-0261 mjoycecc@phoenixcaresystems.com 414-531-0261Joyce, Mary Jo

921-4202 jmcclain-kellycc@phoenixcaresystems.co

m

 McClain-Kelly, Janay

322-0518 ltolstygacc@phoenixcaresystems.com 414-322-0518Tolstyga, Lynne

333-5558 jvolzcc@phoenixcaresystems.com Volz, Jaclyn

Supv           Darrow, Rebecca 226-1029 414-750-5261 rdarrowcc@phoenixcaresystems.com

750-2593 cwhettercc@phoenixcaresystems.comLead 414-750-2593Whetter, Claire

322-0489 dbishopcc@phoenixcaresystems.com Bishop, Dynasty

322-2969 ldevancc@phoenixcaresystems.com Devan, Laquana

313-8344 slarfeevacc@phoenixcaresystems.com Larfeeva, Shyinqus

254-2872 hledwithcc@phoenixcaresystems.com Ledwith, Haley

921-4202 lleetecc@phoenixcaresystems.com Leete, Lois

921-4202 emosbycc@phoenixcaresystems.com Mosby, Elicia

315-2493 kpollackcc@phoenixcaresystems.com Pollack, Krista

921-4202 tturnercc@phoenixcaresystems.com Turner, Theresa

REACH

Supv           Darrow, Rebecca 226-1029 414-750-5261 rdarrowcc@phoenixcaresystems.com

Lead Window, Jasmine

Staff Counts:
Lead  24 Supervisor  16 Worker  116
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Willowglen
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Willowglen
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